Your #NR1 supplier of quality components for furniture and industry. JUST ASK!
FURNITURE
COMPONENTS
025
Dare to dream in colour
CUSTOMISED
COATING
CHAIR BASES	 4

SM835-B
6 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
GAIA
CHAIR BASE
FOR
GLIDES OR
CASTORS
DESCRIPTION
CA20-03 Smart glide, base
CA16-03-N Smart exchangable insert, nylon
CA16-03-F Smart exchangable insert, felt
DESCRIPTION
TSB34-38-B turning spindle, height 38, cone 28
TSB34-50-B turning spindle, height 50, cone 28
TSA34-38-B auto-return spindle, height 38, cone 28
TSA34-50-B auto-return spindle, height 50, cone 28
TSF34-38-B fixed spindle, height 38, cone 28
TSF34-50-B fixed spindle, height 50, cone 28
Matching glides
Matching spindles

ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 9
KERI
CHAIR BASE
Dare to
dream in
colour
CUSTOMISED
COATING
10 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
KERI
CHAIR BASE
+ 	exclusive design
+ 	low model
MATERIAL FINISH Ø HEIGHT CONE KG
KERI-630-AP aluminium polished 630 65 50 2,3
KERI-820-AP aluminium polished 820 65 50 3
KERI-630-AB aluminium black 630 65 50 2,3
KERI-820-AB aluminium black 820 65 50 3
KERI-630-PPC aluminium uncoated 630 65 50 2,3
KERI-820-PPC aluminium uncoated 820 65 50 3
Matching glides
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL Ø
CA25-03 base part nylon 25
CA25-03-N insert nylon 25
CA25-03-F insert nylon with felt 25
The KERI chair base, developed by Dutch designer Erik Groothuis, embodies
timeless elegance through its flowing lines and minimalist design, combining
simplicity with harmony. Stripped to its core function, the KERI is the perfect
lounge chair base, offering exceptional stability and support. The small
rounding at the end transitions into a larger radius towards the middle section,
creating a unique balance of strength and lightness. Available with an optional
matching cover over the spindle, it provides a seamless and sophisticated look.
WWW.ACPI.NL  / +31 321 385 060
ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 11
KERI
CHAIR BASE
12 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
KERI
CHAIR BASE
POLISHED MATERIAL FINISH Ø HEIGHT CONE KG
KERI-M-720-AP aluminium polished 720 165 50 2,3
KERI-M-720-AB aluminium black 720 165 50 2,3
KERI-M-720-PPC aluminium uncoated 720 165 50 2,3
Matching glides
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL Ø
CA25-03 base part nylon 25
CA25-03-N insert nylon 25

CHAIR BASE
DESCRIPTION
CA24-06-N glide nylon
CA24-05-F glide with felt
CA20-03 Smart glide, base
CA16-03-N Smart exchangable insert, nylon
CA16-03-F Smart exchangable insert, felt
Matching glides
+ 	unique design
+ 	mid-high model
+ 	PPC version
	 on request
+ 	for glides or castors
	 (not included)
MATERIAL FINISH Ø ADAPTER HEIGHT CONE KG
ANTAR4-700-AP aluminium polished 700 20 225 50 1,9
ANTAR4-700-AB aluminium black 700 20 225 50 1,9
SM017
CGW076-155-C
FOR
GLIDES OR

CHAIR BASE
DESCRIPTION
CA24-06-N glide nylon
CA24-05-F glide with felt
CA20-03 Smart glide, base
CA16-03-N Smart exchangable insert, nylon
CA16-03-F Smart exchangable insert, felt
Matching glides
+ 	unique design
+ 	low model
+ 	PPC version
	 on request
+ 	for glides or castors
	 (not included)
MATERIAL FINISH Ø ADAPTER HEIGHT CONE KG
ANTAR4-820-AP aluminium polished 820 20 162 50 2,3
ANTAR4-820-AB aluminium black 820 20 162 50 2,3
Matching glides
The ANTARES chair base stands out with its modern, sleek lines and high-quality aluminium
construction, offering a contemporary aesthetic. Featuring narrow, rounded support columns
with subtly raised ends, it creates an elegant, elevated look. The minimalistic profile maintains a

24 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
DESCRIPTION
CA24-06-N glide nylon
CA24-05-F glide with felt
CA20-03 Smart glide, base
CA16-03-N Smart exchangable insert, nylon
CA16-03-F Smart exchangable insert, felt
Matching glides
+ 	unique design
+ 	5-star base
+ 	for glides or castors
	 (not included)
ANTARES
MATERIAL FINISH Ø ADAPTER HEIGHT CONE KG
ANTAR5-700-P aluminium polished 700 20 162 50 2,0
ANTAR5-700-B aluminium black 700 20 162 50 2,0
ANTAR5-700-PPC aluminium uncoated 700 20 162 50 2,0
CHAIR BASE
Matching castors
Castors with pin 11x22
The ANTARES chair base stands out with its modern, sleek lines and high-quality aluminium

CHAIR BASE
26 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
ANTARES
CHAIR BASE
DESCRIPTION
CA24-06-N glide nylon
CA24-05-F glide with felt
CA20-03 Smart glide, base
CA16-03-N Smart exchangable insert, nylon
CA16-03-F Smart exchangable insert, felt
Matching glides
+ 	unique design
+  high model
MATERIAL FINISH Ø ADAPTER HEIGHT CONE KG
ANTAR4-680-P aluminium polished 680 20 330 40 2
ANTAR4-680-B aluminium black 680 20 330 40 2
ANTAR4-680-PPC aluminium uncoated 680 20 330 40 2
The ANTARES chair base stands out with its modern, sleek lines and high-quality aluminium
construction, offering a contemporary aesthetic. Featuring narrow, rounded support columns
with subtly raised ends, it creates an elegant, elevated look. The minimalistic profile maintains
a sense of lightness while ensuring stability. The ANTARES  base can be equipped with
different kind of spindles, providing smooth rotation and movement.
DESCRIPTION
TSB40-38-B turning spindle, height 38, cone 28
TSB40-50-B turning spindle, height 50, cone 28
TSA40-38-B auto-return spindle, height 38, cone 28
TSA40-50-B auto-return spindle, height 50, cone 28
TSF40-38-B fixed spindle, height 38, cone 28
TSF40-50-B fixed spindle, height 50, cone 28
Matching spindles
WWW.ACPI.NL  / +31 321 385 060
ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 27
ELARA
CHAIR BASE
28 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
ELARA
CHAIR BASE
+ 	sleek design
+ 	glides included
+  PPC version
	 on request
MATERIAL FINISH Ø HEIGHT CONE KG
ELARA-660-AP aluminium polished 660 85 50 2,5
ELARA-720-AP aluminium polished 720 90 50 2,7
ELARA-830-AP aluminium polished 830 95 50 3,0
ELARA-660-AB aluminium black 660 85 50 2,5
ELARA-720-AB aluminium black 720 90 50 2,7
ELARA-830-AB aluminium black 830 95 50 3,0
GLIDES
INCLUDED
WWW.ACPI.NL  / +31 321 385 060
ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 29
TARA
CHAIR BASE
NEW
GLIDES
INCLUDED
30 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
TARA
CHAIR BASE
MATERIAL FINISH Ø HEIGHT CONE KG
TARA-560-PB aluminium polished/black 560 90 50 1,2
TARA-560-B aluminium black 560 90 50 1,2
TARA-700-PB aluminium polished/black 700 95 50 1,7
TARA-700-B aluminium black 700 95 50 1,7
TARA-800-PB aluminium polished/black 800 105 50 2,3
TARA-800-B aluminium black 800 105 50 2,3
+ 	modern design
+	 low model
+  glides included
The TARA chair base is defined by its bold features, with an intriguing line pattern and an open
structure that creates a floating effect. The tapered ends and ribbed texture enhance its luxurious
appearance, fitting seamlessly into both modern and classic interiors. This base is ideal for creating
lounge chairs and ottomans that require an airy and playful touch, while the high-quality aluminium
ensures a lightweight, durable foundation.
NEW
GLIDES
INCLUDED
WWW.ACPI.NL  / +31 321 385 060
ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 31
RANA
CHAIR BASE
GLIDES
INCLUDED
32 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
RANA
CHAIR BASE
MATERIAL FINISH Ø HEIGHT CONE KG
RANA-680-AP aluminium polished 680 155 50 2,1
RANA-750-AP aluminium polished 750 165 50 2,2
RANA-820-AP aluminium polished 820 165 50 2,3
RANA-680-AB aluminium black 680 155 50 2,1
RANA-750-AB aluminium black 750 165 50 2,2
RANA-820-AB aluminium black 820 165 50 2,3
RANA-680-PPC aluminium uncoated 680 155 50 2,1
RANA-750-PPC aluminium uncoated 750 165 50 2,2
RANA-820-PPC aluminium uncoated 820 165 50 2,3
+ 	modern design
+ 	glides included
RANA is a distinctive chair base that combines a low profile with a central elevation, offering both
visual impact and solid support. Made from high-quality aluminium, it is available in polished or

DESCRIPTION FINISH D H
TSB40-38-B turning spindle black 40 38
TSB40-50-B turning spindle black 40 50
TSA40-38-B auto-return spindle black 40 38
TSA40-50-B auto-return spindle black 40 50
TSF40-38-B fixed spindle black 40 38
TSF40-50-B fixed spindle black 40 50
D
H
28 40
BOTTOM CONETOP CONE
33
0
ANTARES HIGH
DESCRIPTION FINISH D H
TSA-50-50-B auto-return spindle black 50 50
D
H
28 50
BOTTOM CONETOP CONE

integration with every choice.
SPINDLES
44 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
DIRECT
FROM
STOCK
6 YEAR
GUARANTEE
SPINDLES - LOW BASES
SPINDLES
A V Y CHROME BLACK
122 70 55 TS70-55-C TS70-55-B
132 80 55 TS80-55-C TS80-55-B
147 95 55 TS95-55-C TS95-55-B
157 105 55 TS105-55-C TS105-55-B
167 115 55 TS115-55-C TS115-55-B
177 125 55 TS125-55-C TS125-55-B
187 135 55 TS135-55-C TS135-55-B
197 145 55 TS145-55-C TS145-55-B
207 155 55 TS155-55-C TS155-55-B
217 165 55 TS165-55-C TS165-55-B
227 175 55 TS175-55-C TS175-55-B
237 185 55 TS185-55-C TS185-55-B
247 195 55 TS195-55-C TS195-55-B
257 205 55 TS205-55-C TS205-55-B
267 215 55 TS215-55-C TS215-55-B
277 225 55 TS225-55-C TS225-55-B
287 235 55 TS235-55-C TS235-55-B
297 245 55 TS245-55-C TS245-55-B
307 255 55 TS255-55-C TS255-55-B
These spindles are specifically designed for swivel chairs and recliners with a low and
fixed seat height. The spindles are available in various lengths to accommodate any
desired seat height. We can provide custom welding cones or a tailored seat plate to
meet your exact specifications. Compatible with any chair base featuring a 50 mm

with cone 28
 on request.
Just Ask!
WWW.ACPI.NL  / +31 321 385 060
ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 45
HEIGHT OUTER Ø
BOTTOM
OUTER Ø
TOP
INNER
CONE
AS201 75 60 62 54
A V CONE
TSA54-50-B 115 65 28
DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH
TSA56-50-SET set of square auto-return spindle with welding brackets 120 56 56
size of the brackets 70 30 30
A V CONE
size of square auto-return spindle 120 70 28
46 /  ACP INTERNATIONAL
If you wish to construct your own steel base, we offer a set that includes
a square auto-return spindle and welding brackets.
AUTO-RETURN SOLUTIONS FOR METAL BASES
If you wish to build your own base using metal parts, we offer a welding cone
paired with an auto-return spindle (TSA54-50-B).
AS201 TSA54-50-B
TSA56-50-SET (WELDING BRACKETS INCLUDED)
SPINDLES
AUTO-RETURN SPINDLES
AUTO-RETURN PLATE
The auto-return plate replaces the seat plate and is unique
because it can turn 360°. It returns to its starting position.
A V Y
TSA125-55-B 168 125 55
TSA125-100-B 168 125 100
A V Y
TSA50-50-B 115 60 60
MATERIAL HEIGHT HOLE PATTERN
SM812-B metal 34 141 x 141

CONE
Ø30
Custom made
design levers
on request!
Just Ask!
WWW.ACPI.NL  / +31 321 385 060
ACP INTERNATIONAL  / 59
C
P
A
MATERIAL A C P
CA16-03 nylon base part 16 3 11
CA16-03-N nylon insert 16 3
CA16-03-F felt insert 16 3
CA20-03 nylon base part 20 3 11
CA16-03-N nylon insert 16 3
CA16-03-F felt insert 16 3
CA22-03 nylon base part 22 3 11
CA22-03-N nylon insert 22 3
CA22-03-F felt insert 22 3
MATERIAL A C P
CA25-03 nylon base part 25 3 11
CA25-03-N nylon insert 25 3
CA25-03-F felt insert 25 3